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000049008 New Residential C 60,000 01/12/2024

000044226 Swimming Pool and 62,700 04/20/2022

000041584 New Residential C 350,000 03/23/2021

2023HX Base Yr

205 SW GOVERNORS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 5,746 117.3700 131.45 755,312 2022 2022 0 0 0 3.00 97.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 4259

BAS 2,750 100 2023 2,750 350,643

BAS 48 100 2025 48 6,121

FDG 1,152 60 2025 691 88,107

FGR 932 55 2023 513 65,411

FOP 280 30 2023 84 10,711

FOP 408 30 2023 122 15,556

FST 140 55 2023 77 9,818

FUS 957 100 2023 957 122,024

FUS 504 100 2025 504 64,263

7,171 5,746 732,653

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=100,10] W29 S9 S12 W34 N14 W15 S45 E5 E45
N4 E13 N25 E15 N23 $
FUS=[YR=2023;ORIG=-20,20] W21 S8 W14 S17 E14 N6 E4 S16 E17
N10 E4 N12 W4 N13 $
FGR=[YR=2023;ORIG=111,33] W26 S25 S10 E7 S2 E11 N2 E8 N35 $
FUS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-39,60] E28 S18 W28 N18 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=37,19] E34 S12 W34 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=32,62] E35 S8 W35 N8 $
FST=[YR=2023;ORIG=-65,25] E10 S14 W10 N14 $
FDG=[YR=2025;ORIG=-110,11] W40 S11 E6 S8 W6 S11 E40 N30 $
BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-150,22] E6 S8 W6 N8 $
.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,420.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 4,260

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 576.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 39,110

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 636.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,908

47,278

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 2.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 37,500


